
 

 

 

 

Prelim Timetable XI 

(3 hour Paper) Timing: 8:30a.m. to 11:30a.m. 
(2 hour Paper) Timing: 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. 

 

 
 
 
 
Sr. Julie Pacheco 
Principal 
  

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities 

21st April  2022 Thursday Physics Economics Psychology/Economics 

25th April 2022 Monday English English English Compulsory 

27th April 2022 Wednesday Botany Business Math Sociology 

10th May 2022 Tuesday Islamiyat/Civics Islamiyat/Civics Islamiyat/Civics 

12th May 2022 Thursday Urdu/ Easy Urdu Urdu Urdu/Easy Urdu 

16th May 2022 Monday Chemistry/Comp. Sci. Principles Of Commerce Education 

17th May 2022 Tuesday Adv. English Adv. English Elective English 

18th May 2022 Wednesday Zoology/ Mathematics Accounting Civics Optional 



 

 

 

 

 

Prelim Timetable XII 

Date Sheet  
(3 hour Paper) Timing: 8:30a.m. to 11:30a.m. 
(2 hour Paper) Timing: 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. 

 
 

 
 
Sr. Julie Pacheco 
Principal 
 

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities 

22th April 2022 Friday Chemistry/Comp. Sci. Commercial Geography Sociology/Civics 

26th April 2022 Tuesday Urdu/Easy Urdu Urdu Urdu 

28th April 2022 Thursday Zoology Statistics Education 

9th  May 2022 Monday Physics Banking Psychology/Economics 

11th May 2022 Wed Pak. Studies Pak. Studies Pak. Studies 

13th  May 2022 Friday English Compulsory English Compulsory English Compulsory 

17th  May 2022 Tuesday Botany/ Mathematics Accounting Logic 

18th May 2022 Wednesday Adv. English Adv. Eng. Elective English 


